
Kirby Muxloe Archery Club
WA Double 70m, 60m, & 50m 

World Record Status Tournament
16th August 2015

Venue Kirby Muxloe Sports & Village Club
Ratby Lane, Kirby Muxloe
Leicester
LE9 2AQ

Rounds Senior Recurve Archers 70m
Cadet & Junior Recurve 60m
All Compounds 50m

Assembly 8.30 am followed by 45 minutes of practice

Judges Chrissie Mortlock ( Judge in Charge )
Mario Stankovic
Sandra Bennett
Andrea Hammond
Christopher Lowe - Candidate Judge

Organiser Ken Charlesworth
14 Beaumont Green
Groby
Leicester
LE6 0EP

Lady Paramount Jenny Charlesworth : Chairman KMAC

Weather Part cloud, warm and calm

Claims & Awards 13 WA Target Awards



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club
WA Double 70m, 60m, & 50m 

World Record Status Tournament
16th August 2015

Results & Awards

Bow Style & Name Club Score Hits 10's X's

Compound Gents : 50m
1 James Mason Northampton AC 1384 144 92 31
2 Anthony Hoyes Grantham Archers 1340 144 60 18
3 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 1335 144 59 28

Compound Ladies : 50m
1 Amyce Aurora-Smith University of Bath 1282 144 39 5
2 Caroline Prime GNAS 1232 139 44 11

Compound Cadet Girls : 50m
1 Layla Annison Norfolk Bowmen 1270 144 36 9

Recurve Cadet / Junior Girl : 60m 
1 Lizzie Warner KMAC 1229 144 29 9
2 Amy Gott Silver Spoon 1197 144 27 8
3 Charlotte Llewllyn-Smith Audco 1145 141 21 7

Recurve Cadet / Junior Boy : 60m
1 Louis Perkins Silver Spoon 1226 144 26 10
2 Joe Fairburn Panda Bowmen 1220 144 18 9
3 Griff Jones Stafford Archers 1200 144 21 8

Recurve Gents : 70m
1 Tom Cram Loughborough Students 1246 144 34 10
2 Kevin Barrett Howard Bowmen 1239 144 33 11
3 Edward McDermott Ramsey Ravens 1235 144 32 10

Recurve Ladies : 70m
1 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 1172 144 26 14
2 Eleanor Piper Working AC 1169 144 26 3
3 Shelley Hurst University of Bradford 1100 144 16 10

Recurve Team : 70m
1 Tim Oliver The Foxes 1176 144 13 3
2 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 1172 144 26 14
3 Anne Smith The Foxes 1087 144 18 7
4 Anna Leeson The Foxes 885 144 4 1

4320 576 61 25

Long Bow Gents : 70m
1 Ian Hyde NAC 403 95 1 0

Bare Bow Ladies : 70m
1 Jasmine Grosso Warwick Uni 603 119 1 0



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club
Full Results : Double 720 : 16th August 2015

First Session Second Session Total
Pos Target Archer Club Bow Total Hits 10's X's Total Hits 10's X's Scores Hits 10's X's

Compound - 50 Metres
1 3D Amyce Aurora-Smith University of Bath Comp Lady 645 72 23 3 637 72 16 2 1282 144 39 5
2 3B Caroline Prime GNAS Comp Lady 627 71 21 5 605 68 23 6 1232 139 44 11
3 3C Sophie Berckhan Grantham Archers Comp Lady 601 72 7 2 591 71 16 4 1192 143 23 6
4 3A Emily Must *** Sliver Spoon Comp Lady 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 5D James Mason Northampton AC Comp Gent 694 72 47 13 690 72 45 18 1384 144 92 31
2 2D Anthony Hoyes Grantham Archers Comp Gent 669 72 31 13 671 72 29 5 1340 144 60 18
3 2C Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen Comp Gent 672 72 32 15 663 72 27 13 1335 144 59 28
4 2A Tony Fletcher Bowmen of the Peak Comp Gent 664 72 25 4 671 72 29 10 1335 144 54 14
5 5B Simon Garrett Aberdeen Uni Comp Gent 674 72 35 16 660 72 28 8 1334 144 63 24
6 4C Matthew Ingram Meriden Comp Gent 661 72 29 9 663 72 26 11 1324 144 55 20
7 1B Geoff Thomas Lincoln Archers Comp Gent 648 72 19 8 663 72 28 8 1311 144 47 16
8 6D James Passingham Birstall Comp Gent 659 72 51 4 644 72 19 4 1303 144 70 8
9 1C Billy Gao Clophill Comp Gent 655 72 29 12 647 71 24 8 1302 143 53 20

10 4D Matthew Thomas Wirral Archers Comp Gent 651 72 24 12 638 72 21 8 1289 144 45 20
11 2B Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers Comp Gent 639 72 14 5 639 72 20 9 1278 144 34 14
12 5A Mal Hamer Wirral Archers Comp Gent 633 72 19 6 636 72 17 1 1269 144 36 7
13 4B Alan Tonge GNAS Comp Gent 628 72 13 8 631 72 15 4 1259 144 28 12
14 5C Charles Mallion Mayflower Archers Comp Gent 611 70 17 5 639 72 18 5 1250 142 35 10
15 1A David Lee LAOFAC Comp Gent 571 70 7 0 571 69 8 1 1142 139 15 1
16 4A John Davies KMAC Comp Gent 526 70 3 2 511 66 8 2 1037 136 11 4
17 1D Alan Barlow *** Trent Valley Comp Gent 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 6A Layla Annison Norfolk Bowmen Comp Cadet G 631 72 14 4 639 72 22 5 1270 144 36 9
2 6B Emily Mallion Mayflower Archers Comp Cadet G 588 72 4 1 612 72 12 4 1200 144 16 5
3 6C Hollie Smith Derwent Bowmen Comp Cadet G 646 72 52 7 204 850 72 52 7

Recurve Cadet - 60 Metres
1 9B Lizzie Warner KMAC Rec Cadet G 614 72 14 4 615 72 15 5 1229 144 29 9
2 8C Amy Gott Silver Spoon Rec Cadet G 618 72 18 3 579 72 9 5 1197 144 27 8
3 8D Charlotte Llewllyn-Smith Audco Rec Cadet G 583 72 8 4 562 69 13 3 1145 141 21 7
4 8A Caitlin Rentell Bowmen of Warfield Rec Cadet G 570 72 10 5 541 72 6 1 1111 144 16 6
5 8B Louisa Piper Working AC Rec Cadet G 559 72 7 1 530 72 1 1 1089 144 8 2

1 9A Louis Perkins Silver Spoon Rec Cadet B 624 72 17 5 602 72 9 5 1226 144 26 10
2 7B Joe Fairburn Panda Bowmen Rec Cadet B 604 72 6 6 616 72 12 3 1220 144 18 9
3 7A Griff Jones Stafford Archers Rec Cadet B 595 72 12 5 605 72 9 3 1200 144 21 8
4 7D Adam Wolstenholme Welbeck Archers Rec Cadet B 574 72 6 1 573 71 11 3 1147 143 17 4
5 7C Jacob Boden  *** Silver Spoon Rec Cadet B 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 9C Sam Thomas *** Wirral Archers Rec Cadet B 0 0 0 0 0 0



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club
Full Results : Double 720 : 16th August 2015

First Session Second Session Total
Pos Target Archer Club Bow Total Hits 10's X's Total Hits 10's X's Scores Hits 10's X's

Recurve - 70 Metres
1 11C Jasmine Grosso Warwick Uni Bbow Lady BB 320 64 1 0 283 55 0 0 603 119 1 0

1 13C Ruth Welsh The Foxes Rec Lady 580 72 10 4 592 72 16 10 1172 144 26 14
2 12A Eleanor Piper Working AC Rec Lady 567 72 11 2 602 72 15 1 1169 144 26 3
3 12D Shelley Hurst University of Bradford Rec Lady 553 72 6 5 547 72 10 5 1100 144 16 10
4 12B Anne Smith The Foxes Rec Lady 553 72 8 4 534 72 10 3 1087 144 18 7
5 13D Anna Leeson The Foxes Rec Lady 442 72 1 0 443 72 3 1 885 144 4 1
6 19D Carys Evans Warwick Uni Rec Lady 397 68 3 2 371 66 2 0 768 134 5 2
7 12C Jane Reith *** Green Lane Rec Lady 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 19C Donna Wallwork Eccles AC Rec Lady 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 11B Ian Hyde NAC Longbow Gent LB 165 43 0 0 238 52 1 0 403 95 1 0
2 11A Geoff Ball Sliver Spoon Longbow Gent LB 101 25 0 0 118 32 0 0 219 57 0 0

1 20A Colin Wallwork Eccles AC Comp Gent CP 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 13B Tom Cram Loughborough Students Rec Gent 613 72 11 2 633 72 23 8 1246 144 34 10
2 19A Kevin Barrett Howard Bowmen Rec Gent 618 72 17 6 621 72 16 5 1239 144 33 11
3 18D Edward McDermott Ramsey Ravens Rec Gent 609 72 16 5 626 72 16 5 1235 144 32 10
4 14B Martin Wolstenholme Lincoln Archers Rec Gent 579 72 11 3 616 72 14 3 1195 144 25 6
5 18C Richard Anderson RLSAS Rec Gent 580 72 9 2 603 72 13 5 1183 144 22 7
6 14A Tim Oliver The Foxes Rec Gent 582 72 4 1 594 72 9 2 1176 144 13 3
7 18B Ioannis Chrisinas Oxford Archers Rec Gent 563 72 8 0 602 72 9 1 1165 144 17 1
8 13A Neil Crickmore Bronte Archers Rec Gent 567 72 11 2 595 72 17 7 1162 144 28 9
9 16B James Leeson University of Birmingham Rec Gent 585 72 9 2 576 72 12 5 1161 144 21 7

10 19B John Reace Newport Pagnall Rec Gent 561 72 12 2 596 72 9 3 1157 144 21 5
11 14D Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers Rec Gent 568 72 7 1 573 72 5 4 1141 144 12 5
12 16D Arthur Coveney Loughborough Students Rec Gent 588 72 14 4 552 72 10 2 1140 144 24 6
13 17B Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray Rec Gent 553 72 6 1 579 72 8 5 1132 144 14 6
14 15A Allan Hale Lincoln Archers Rec Gent 545 72 5 2 570 71 10 4 1115 143 15 6
15 16C James Jeffs Warwick Uni Rec Gent 559 72 8 1 537 71 5 1 1096 143 13 2
16 20C Louis Goodwin Pastures Company of Archers Rec Gent 543 71 9 0 546 72 5 1 1089 143 14 1
17 14C Neil Passingham Birstall Rec Gent 514 72 3 1 549 72 4 1 1063 144 7 2
18 15D Craig Devonport Warwick Uni Rec Gent 490 70 4 0 529 72 5 1 1019 142 9 1
19 11D Luke Frearson Nottingham Uni AC Rec Gent 515 72 2 0 490 71 6 1 1005 143 8 1
20 20B Doug Anderson Lincoln Archers Rec Gent 490 72 6 0 503 72 4 2 993 144 10 2
21 15B Paul Hawkins University of Birmingham Rec Gent 491 71 5 0 478 72 3 1 969 143 8 1
22 16A Neil Murray Meriden Rec Gent 505 69 6 2 425 71 2 0 930 140 8 2
23 17D Jason Jibrail Loughborough Students Rec Gent 455 72 2 0 421 67 1 0 876 139 3 0
24 18A Tim Jackson Warwick Uni Rec Gent 433 69 1 1 439 68 6 1 872 137 7 2
25 17A Jess Watts Warwick Uni Rec Gent 214 50 0 0 221 51 1 0 435 101 1 0
26 15C Gary Rowland  *** Wolverhampton Co of Archer Rec Gent 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 17C David Long *** City of Cambridge Rec Gent 0 0 0 0 0 0
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